SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ATUL M. KURHEKAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 7707/2014

M/S AVN TUBES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE APPELLATE FORUM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09-02-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jitendra Kumar Tripathy, Adv. Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following O R D E R

Service of notice for alternative arrangement(counsel designated as Senior Advocate) is complete on the appellant but none has entered appearance.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary directions.

ATUL M. KURHEKAR Registrar